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Vorrunde der Österreichischen Kindermannschaftswettkämpfe
Wien, Floridsdorf, 29. - 30.5.2010

Event 8 Boys, 400m Freestyle YOB 1998 - 2001
29.05.2010 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

YOB 1998

1. MAGER Manuel 98 SV Aqua-Motion Vienna Dolphins 5:14.54 332
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:54.26 39.11 250m: 3:14.92 40.67 350m: 4:36.67 40.53

100m: 1:15.15 39.63 200m: 2:34.25 39.99 300m: 3:56.14 41.22 400m: 5:14.54 37.87

2. KLINSER Frederick 98 SC Diana Wien 5:15.32 330
50m: 36.31 36.31 150m: 1:55.72 40.03 250m: 3:16.93 40.44 350m: 4:37.35 40.09

100m: 1:15.69 39.38 200m: 2:36.49 40.77 300m: 3:57.26 40.33 400m: 5:15.32 37.97

3. VONASEK Paul 98 SC Austria Wien 5:22.88 307
50m: 35.62 35.62 150m: 1:57.84 41.26 250m: 3:20.67 41.75 350m: 4:43.75 40.78

100m: 1:16.58 40.96 200m: 2:38.92 41.08 300m: 4:02.97 42.30 400m: 5:22.88 39.13

4. BEN DAAMER Sami 98 ASV Wien 5:44.69 252
50m: 37.53 37.53 150m: 2:02.53 42.82 250m: 3:31.53 44.66 350m: 5:00.61 44.55

100m: 1:19.71 42.18 200m: 2:46.87 44.34 300m: 4:16.06 44.53 400m: 5:44.69 44.08

5. DRAGOI Andrei 98 SV Friesen Wien 6:09.23 205
50m: 40.59 40.59 150m: 2:12.83 46.65 250m: 3:48.63 47.68 350m: 5:26.98 48.47

100m: 1:26.18 45.59 200m: 3:00.95 48.12 300m: 4:38.51 49.88 400m: 6:09.23 42.25

6. IEBED Adam 98 SV Friesen Wien 7:10.26 130
50m: 45.06 45.06 150m: 2:34.11 56.40 250m: 4:27.64 56.44 350m: 6:18.47 53.70

100m: 1:37.71 52.65 200m: 3:31.20 57.09 300m: 5:24.77 57.13 400m: 7:10.26 51.79

7. BUDINSKY Niklas 98 SC im Theresianum 7:21.22 120
50m: 43.46 43.46 150m: 2:35.01 58.03 250m: 4:30.59 58.15 350m: 6:29.22 58.32

100m: 1:36.98 53.52 200m: 3:32.44 57.43 300m: 5:30.90 1:00.31 400m: 7:21.22 52.00

8. FIEDLER Artur 98 SC im Theresianum 7:21.54 120
50m: 43.19 43.19 150m: 2:35.30 58.86 250m: 4:32.32 58.00 350m: 6:28.59 58.85

100m: 1:36.44 53.25 200m: 3:34.32 59.02 300m: 5:29.74 57.42 400m: 7:21.54 52.95

DSQ WEISS Daniel 98 SC Donau Wien 6:16.26
101 - Frühstart

50m: 36.85 36.85 150m: 2:07.91 47.10 250m: 3:46.17 49.59 350m: 5:26.73 50.34
100m: 1:20.81 43.96 200m: 2:56.58 48.67 300m: 4:36.39 50.22 400m: 6:16.26 49.53

YOB 1999 - 2001

1. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV Wien 4:59.75 384
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:49.01 38.28 250m: 3:05.31 38.02 350m: 4:22.39 38.53

100m: 1:10.73 36.75 200m: 2:27.29 38.28 300m: 3:43.86 38.55 400m: 4:59.75 37.36

2. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 SC Austria Wien 5:07.04 357
50m: 34.33 34.33 150m: 1:51.72 39.34 250m: 3:12.18 40.41 350m: 4:30.52 38.94

100m: 1:12.38 38.05 200m: 2:31.77 40.05 300m: 3:51.58 39.40 400m: 5:07.04 36.52

3. LEITNER Simon 99 SC Donau Wien 5:29.96 288
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 2:00.47 42.18 250m: 3:24.33 41.58 350m: 4:48.53 42.10

100m: 1:18.29 41.38 200m: 2:42.75 42.28 300m: 4:06.43 42.10 400m: 5:29.96 41.43

4. RIZEK Christoph 99 Schwimm Union Wien 5:30.53 286
50m: 38.11 38.11 150m: 2:03.42 43.08 250m: 3:29.29 42.74 350m: 4:51.80 40.35

100m: 1:20.34 42.23 200m: 2:46.55 43.13 300m: 4:11.45 42.16 400m: 5:30.53 38.73

5. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 Schwimm Union Wien 5:31.58 284
50m: 38.41 38.41 150m: 2:04.30 43.35 250m: 3:30.39 42.99 350m: 4:51.05 39.21

100m: 1:20.95 42.54 200m: 2:47.40 43.10 300m: 4:11.84 41.45 400m: 5:31.58 40.53

6. SCHEBECK Christoph 99 ASV Wien 5:32.55 281
50m: 35.71 35.71 150m: 2:00.58 43.71 250m: 3:22.36 43.13 350m: 4:49.78 43.00

100m: 1:16.87 41.16 200m: 2:39.23 38.65 300m: 4:06.78 44.42 400m: 5:32.55 42.77
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7. WEISS Corrado 99 SC Austria Wien 5:43.99 254
50m: 37.14 37.14 150m: 2:04.53 44.21 250m: 3:34.84 45.19 350m: 5:04.71 44.59

100m: 1:20.32 43.18 200m: 2:49.65 45.12 300m: 4:20.12 45.28 400m: 5:43.99 39.28

8. HAIDER Stephan 99 SC Diana Wien 5:45.55 251
50m: 38.48 38.48 150m: 2:05.74 44.29 250m: 3:36.61 45.86 350m: 5:06.13 44.24

100m: 1:21.45 42.97 200m: 2:50.75 45.01 300m: 4:21.89 45.28 400m: 5:45.55 39.42

9. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 SC Austria Wien 5:51.99 237
50m: 36.60 36.60 150m: 2:03.57 44.57 250m: 3:35.43 46.20 350m: 5:08.69 46.02

100m: 1:19.00 42.40 200m: 2:49.23 45.66 300m: 4:22.67 47.24 400m: 5:51.99 43.30

10. DARAS Berke 01 ASV Wien 6:01.41 219
50m: 40.32 40.32 150m: 2:12.07 46.57 250m: 3:45.98 46.91 350m: 5:18.76 45.84

100m: 1:25.50 45.18 200m: 2:59.07 47.00 300m: 4:32.92 46.94 400m: 6:01.41 42.65

11. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 SC Diana Wien 6:28.06 177
50m: 40.74 40.74 150m: 2:18.60 49.56 250m: 3:57.99 49.44 350m: 5:40.02 50.44

100m: 1:29.04 48.30 200m: 3:08.55 49.95 300m: 4:49.58 51.59 400m: 6:28.06 48.04

12. LISZKA Markus 01 SC Austria Wien 6:29.46 175
50m: 44.93 44.93 150m: 2:25.33 50.44 250m: 4:04.94 49.31 350m: 5:42.84 48.20

100m: 1:34.89 49.96 200m: 3:15.63 50.30 300m: 4:54.64 49.70 400m: 6:29.46 46.62

13. BEN DAAMER Adem 00 ASV Wien 6:34.69 168
50m: 42.79 42.79 150m: 2:22.38 50.70 250m: 4:03.58 52.02 350m: 5:47.64 53.19

100m: 1:31.68 48.89 200m: 3:11.56 49.18 300m: 4:54.45 50.87 400m: 6:34.69 47.05

14. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 SC Austria Wien 6:37.00 165
50m: 42.88 42.88 150m: 2:23.83 51.94 250m: 4:07.83 51.79 350m: 5:50.64 50.75

100m: 1:31.89 49.01 200m: 3:16.04 52.21 300m: 4:59.89 52.06 400m: 6:37.00 46.36

15. BRUDER Maximilian 99 SC Diana Wien 6:41.88 159
50m: 42.85 42.85 150m: 2:23.14 51.37 250m: 4:07.52 52.33 350m: 5:52.60 52.09

100m: 1:31.77 48.92 200m: 3:15.19 52.05 300m: 5:00.51 52.99 400m: 6:41.88 49.28

16. PRENNER Christoph 00 SC Austria Wien 6:42.66 158
50m: 40.69 40.69 150m: 2:20.73 50.13 250m: 4:05.07 52.32 350m: 5:48.23 49.46

100m: 1:30.60 49.91 200m: 3:12.75 52.02 300m: 4:58.77 53.70 400m: 6:42.66 54.43

17. RIZEK Bernhard 01 Schwimm Union Wien 7:03.27 136
50m: 46.45 46.45 150m: 2:33.66 54.79 250m: 4:24.17 55.63 350m: 6:12.06 53.03

100m: 1:38.87 52.42 200m: 3:28.54 54.88 300m: 5:19.03 54.86 400m: 7:03.27 51.21

18. GROVER Tobias 99 SC Austria Wien 7:04.35 135
50m: 44.25 44.25 150m: 2:30.99 54.94 250m: 4:24.07 56.56 350m: 6:15.17 56.16

100m: 1:36.05 51.80 200m: 3:27.51 56.52 300m: 5:19.01 54.94 400m: 7:04.35 49.18

19. ULM Clemens 99 SC Austria Wien 7:07.82 132
50m: 45.54 45.54 150m: 2:35.50 55.82 250m: 4:26.29 55.91 350m: 6:16.00 55.00

100m: 1:39.68 54.14 200m: 3:30.38 54.88 300m: 5:21.00 54.71 400m: 7:07.82 51.82

20. KOVACEVIC Mario 00 SC Diana Wien 7:20.48 121
50m: 48.49 48.49 150m: 2:43.32 58.47 250m: 4:39.38 58.82 350m: 6:26.89 50.55

100m: 1:44.85 56.36 200m: 3:40.56 57.24 300m: 5:36.34 56.96 400m: 7:20.48 53.59

21. SUPPER Alexander 00 SC im Theresianum 7:23.60 118
50m: 44.78 44.78 150m: 2:35.33 56.65 250m: 4:30.15 56.94 350m: 6:27.30 57.65

100m: 1:38.68 53.90 200m: 3:33.21 57.88 300m: 5:29.65 59.50 400m: 7:23.60 56.30

22. LINSBICHLER Florian 00 SC Austria Wien 7:53.81 97
50m: 47.82 47.82 150m: 2:47.05 1:02.40 250m: 4:53.28 1:04.02 350m: 6:57.16 1:00.33

100m: 1:44.65 56.83 200m: 3:49.26 1:02.21 300m: 5:56.83 1:03.55 400m: 7:53.81 56.65

23. FRUEHWIRT Simon 00 SC im Theresianum 7:58.75 94
50m: 50.44 50.44 150m: 2:50.00 59.89 250m: 4:56.65 1:03.75 350m: 7:02.56 1:04.68

100m: 1:50.11 59.67 200m: 3:52.90 1:02.90 300m: 5:57.88 1:01.23 400m: 7:58.75 56.19

24. HELLMANN Florian 00 SC Donau Wien 8:04.69 91
50m: 52.46 52.46 150m: 2:54.56 1:00.02 250m: 4:59.78 1:02.45 350m: 7:05.76 1:03.51

100m: 1:54.54 1:02.08 200m: 3:57.33 1:02.77 300m: 6:02.25 1:02.47 400m: 8:04.69 58.93
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25. TROGER Leonard 00 SC Austria Wien 8:07.88 89
50m: 48.93 48.93 150m: 2:53.69 1:02.99 250m: 5:01.75 1:03.69 350m: 7:04.76 1:01.03

100m: 1:50.70 1:01.77 200m: 3:58.06 1:04.37 300m: 6:03.73 1:01.98 400m: 8:07.88 1:03.12

26. GLAVINA Leo 00 SC im Theresianum 8:20.40 83
50m: 52.43 52.43 150m: 2:55.92 1:03.11 250m: 5:06.63 1:06.67 350m: 7:17.98 1:05.72

100m: 1:52.81 1:00.38 200m: 3:59.96 1:04.04 300m: 6:12.26 1:05.63 400m: 8:20.40 1:02.42

27. EL-ASHRY Omar 00 SC Austria Wien 8:42.83 72
50m: 51.79 51.79 150m: 3:03.32 1:06.99 250m: 5:20.42 1:09.83 350m: 7:39.68 1:09.83

100m: 1:56.33 1:04.54 200m: 4:10.59 1:07.27 300m: 6:29.85 1:09.43 400m: 8:42.83 1:03.15

28. HUGGER Philip 99 Schwimm Union Wien 8:52.81 68
50m: 54.38 54.38 150m: 3:09.12 1:08.77 250m: 5:29.11 1:10.02 350m: 7:48.38 1:09.21

100m: 2:00.35 1:05.97 200m: 4:19.09 1:09.97 300m: 6:39.17 1:10.06 400m: 8:52.81 1:04.43

29. KALINDRA Pijus 00 SC im Theresianum 9:13.97 61
50m: 52.01 52.01 150m: 3:06.32 1:10.65 250m: 5:36.29 1:14.30 350m: 8:03.80 1:12.09

100m: 1:55.67 1:03.66 200m: 4:21.99 1:15.67 300m: 6:51.71 1:15.42 400m: 9:13.97 1:10.17

30. RUSCH Andreas 00 SC Donau Wien 10:31.25 41
50m: 1:02.93 1:02.93 150m: 3:44.94 1:20.34 250m: 6:30.27 1:23.58 350m: 9:15.18 1:23.29

100m: 2:24.60 1:21.67 200m: 5:06.69 1:21.75 300m: 7:51.89 1:21.62 400m: 10:31.25 1:16.07


